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Mrs. Pam Romero, Athletic Director 
 

2024 García Varsity Baseball 
 
 

Day  Date  Opponent  Location  Time 
Pre-Season Classic 
Tuesday Feb. 13  John I. Leonard Santaluces  6:30 
Thursday Feb. 15  Olympic Heights Santaluces  6:30 

 

Santaluces Slam 
Monday  Feb. 19  Park Vista  Santaluces  6:30 
Tuesday Feb. 20  Dwyer   Santaluces  6:30 
Friday  Feb. 23  TBD   Santaluces  6:30 
 

Tuesday Feb. 27  John I. Leonard Home   6:30  
Wednesday Feb. 28  Seminole Ridge Away   6:30 
 

Friday  March 1  Lake Worth  Home   6:30 
Tuesday March 5   Spanish River  Home   6:30 
Thursday March 7   PB Central  Home   6:30 
Friday  March 8   Santaluces  Home   6:30 
Wednesday March 13  Olympic Heights Away   6:30 
Thursday March 14  John I. Leonard Away   6:30 
Friday  March 15   Forest Hill  Away   4:30 
 

Spring Break – 2 games – Thursday, 3/21 - Sunday, 3/24 OFF 
Tuesday March 19 University School    Home   6:30 
Wednesday March 20 Nova   Away   7:00 

 

Tuesday March 26 American Heritage Home   6:30 
Wednesday March 27   Coral Glades  Home   6:30 

 

Tuesday April 2  Lake Worth  Away   4:30 
Thursday April 4  Wellington  Home   6:30 
Friday  April 5  Royal Palm  Home    6:30  

  Tuesday April 9   Spanish River  Away   6:30 
  Friday  April 12 Seminole Ridge Home   6:30 

Thursday April 18  American Heritage Away   6:30 
Friday  April 19 Olympic Heights Home   6:30  
Tuesday April 23   PB Central  Away   4:30 
Wednesday   April 24   Santaluces  Away   6:30 

 
 

District Tournament @ TBD - May 1-5, 2023 
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